
Role Name Company Email

Development Manager/Agent Dayson Johnson Magleby Construction djohnson@maglebyconstruction.com

Entitlements Jason Rickards WR Board Member jason.rickards@gmail.com

Entitlement Consultant Thomas Eddington InPlan Design thomas@inplandesign.com

Director of Sustainability Doug Rothgeb NRGlytics doug.rothgeb@nrglytics.com

Civil Engineer Jim Flint Hansen and Associates jimf@haies.net

Wastewater Engineer Ben Witt Alternative Onsite Design ben@alternativeonsite.com

Water Consultant Don Barnett Barnett Water dbarnett@barnettwater.com

Land Planner (Principle) Eric Langvardt Langvardt Design Group eric@langvardtdesigngroup.com

Land Planner Thomas Kearns Langvardt Design Group thomas@langvardtdesigngroup.com

Geology Hazard Studies Wes Thompson Bio-West westhompson@bio-west.com

Wetlands Studies Bob Thomas Bio-West bthomas@bio-west.com

Geological Engineer Andy Harris CMT Laboratories Andy.Harris@cmtlaboratories.com

Geological Engineer Bill Black Western Geologic bblack@western-geologic.com

Electrical Engineer Brok Thayn Castlegate Engineering brok@castlegateeng.com

Electrical Engineer Brad Bunnell Castlegate Engineering bradb@castlegateeng.com
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